
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

APPROVED FOOD TRUCK VENDOR LIST 

October 11, 2024 
 

 
FOOD TRUCK NAME FOOD TRUCK EMAIL ADDRESS 

BA Food LLC – Burger Bus Burgerbuscontact@gmail.com 
Circle Coffee, LLC hello@circlecoffeeco.com 
El Zocalo Nancylopez8788@yahoo.com 
Flavor Wagon Flavorwagon785@gmail.com 
Grounded on the Go Groundedonthego@gmail.com 
Happy Hut happyhutshavedice@gmail.com 
KononiaTouch LLC Kononiatouchcateringservices@gmail.com 
La Creperie Co carmen@lacreperieco.com 
Lupita’s Tacos lupitastacos23@gmail.com 
Manila Snow Cone Robert.wall@manilasnowconecompany.com 
Moege Farms LLC Flint Hills Pints flinthillspints@gmail.com 
Pineapple Dream Pineapple.dream.topeka@gmail.com 
Poblanos Grill Poblanosgrilloftopeka@gmail.com 
Poppin Squeeze LLC PoppinSqueezeofTopeka@gmail.com 
Saucy Wrap Shack, Inc. Sauceywrapshack@outlook.com 
Todd’s BBQ  Todsbbq@gmail.com 

 
Please contact Purchasing for contract. 
Watch for more Food Truck Selections 

to Come! 
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